HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address

KEEP IT MOVING 017 925 ELMA G MILES PKWY

JD HANDYMAN 910 BYRUM DRIVE

SERVICES

FANCY NAILS SALON 229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY
STE N1

MASSA AFRICAN 812 ELMA G MILES PKWY

RESTAURANT

LIBERTY COUNTY 244 W MEMORIAL DRIVE

MANNA HOUSE

MEDALLION STYLES LLC 413 S MAIN ST STE B

GREAT CLIPS 863 W OGLETHORPE HWY, 250

ELECTRONIX XCHANGE 123 W HENDRY ST

LLC

GRAY LINE STORAGE 937 ELMA G MILES PKWY
HINESVILLE

Monthly Business License Listing

City State
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA
HINESVILLE GA

July

Zip Code
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

Phone
912-432-3205
912-622-0425

912-368-0419
912-343-6454
912-3683660

386-675-2968
912-877-1776
912-275-8806

516-376-3083

Nature of Business
532120 - MOVING COMPANY

236118 - HANDYMAN
SERVICES
812113 NAIL SHOP

722210 - RESTAURANT
624210 - FOOD BANK

812199 - HAIR BRAIDING
812112 - HAIR SALON

443142 - ELECTRONICS
STORE
531130 SELF - STORAGE
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