



Monthly Business License Listing

July

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	Zip Code	Phone	Nature of Business
KEEP IT MOVING 017	925 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-3205	532120 - MOVING COMPANY
JD HANDYMAN SERVICES	910 BYRUM DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-622-0425	236118 - HANDYMAN SERVICES
FANCY NAILS SALON	229 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY STE N1	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-0419	812113 NAIL SHOP
MASSA AFRICAN RESTAURANT	812 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-343-6454	722210 - RESTAURANT
LIBERTY COUNTY MANNA HOUSE	244 W MEMORIAL DRIVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-3683660	624210 - FOOD BANK
MEDALLION STYLES LLC	413 S MAIN ST STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	386-675-2968	812199 - HAIR BRAIDING
GREAT CLIPS	863 W OGLETHORPE HWY, 250	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-1776	812112 - HAIR SALON
ELECTRONIX XCHANGE LLC	123 W HENDRY ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-275-8806	443142 - ELECTRONICS STORE
GRAY LINE STORAGE HINESVILLE	937 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	516-376-3083	531130 SELF - STORAGE